TAB]

PROFORMA -V

Name Designation
Basic

Pay
Allowance

Special

Salary/

Compensati

on/ other

allowances

etc..

Total up to the

month

1 2 3 4 5 6

ANAND R IPS District Police Chief 76200 35052 400 111652

K L RAHDAKRISHNAN Adl SP , Palakkad 115300 16071 400 131771

Jayakrishnan S DySP SMS, Agali 87000 6090 900 93990

Aswathy Jiji ASP Palakkad 57800 26588 0 84388

HARIDASAN.P.C DySP Shoranur 110300 7721 400 118421

PRAVEEN KUMAR.K.M Dy S P, SB Palakkad 87000 13050 400 100450

Rajesh T R DySP, DCRB 77516 11627 348 89491

Abdul Muneer DySP, Narcotic Cell 87000 6090 400 93490

Shaiju T K DySP,Chittur 87000 6090 400 93490

Sinoj T S DySP,Mannarkkad 93400 12142 680 106222

MADHU.S AC AR Camp(i/c) 112800 7896 0 120696

Sandeep K S Inspector SHO, Town South.PS 75400 5278 0 80678

Vinod Valiyattoor Inspector SHO,Town North.PS 56500 8475 1790 66765

Vijayarajan V Inspector SHO,Kasaba PS 59300 6523 1790 67613

Ratheesh K C  Inspector SHO,Chittur PS 59300 7709 1790 68799

UNNIKRISHNAN T.N Inspector SHO.Alathur PS 77200 5404 1790 84394

BENNY.K.P
Inspector

SHO,Vadakkencherry
77200 5404 1790 84394

Fayis Ali E V
Inspector SHO,Kuzhalmannam

PS
77200 5404 0 82604

Amruth Rangan Inspector SHO, Kollengode  PS 59300 4151 0 63451

Kamarudheen

Vallikadan
Inspector SHO,Nemmara PS 59300 6523 2290 68113

Farshad T P Inspector SHO.Ottapalam PS 77200 10036 1790 89026

Shaiju N B Inspector SHO,Pattambi PS 77200 5404 1790 84394

Mohammed Haneefa

Musliar

Inspector SHO,Cherplassery

PS
81000 10530 1790 93320

Aneesh Kumar S Inspector SHO,Agali PS 57900 6369 0 64269

SANTHAKUMARI K Women   Inspector of Police, 79000 11850 690 91540

Sajith Kumar T V Inspector SHO,Mankara  PS 59300 6523 1790 67613

Das P K  Inspector SHO,Walayar PS 60700 6677 2290 69667

Sukumaran C N Inspector SHO,Malampuzha PS 73600 8096 0 81696

Babu K ISHO,Kongad PS 57900 6369 1790 66059

Anilkumar V V ISHO,Meenakshipuram PS 75400 8294 1790 85484

Sam Jose
Inspector SHO,Pudunagaram

PS
73600 8096 289 81985

RANJITH KUMAR J R Inspector SHO,Shornur 75400 9802 1790 86992

Shaheer M Inspector SHO, S K Puram 66800 7348 0 74148

Vimal V V Inspector SHO,Thrithala 59300 6523 1790 67613

Alavi C Inspector SHO,Sholayur 83000 9130 2290 94420

Quarter-1st 2024

 Monthly Remuneration Received By Each Officer.
   of and above the rank of Inspector or equivalent.

Name of Unit: District Police Office, Palakkad

Page PAGE]

TAB]

Anoopmon P D Inspector SHO,Cyber Crime PS 59300 4151 0 63451

SATHEESH KUMAR K Inspector SHO,CHALISSERY 59300 6523 1790 67613

Basheer C Chirakkal Inspector SHO,NATTUKAL 77200 8492 1790 87482

Byju E R Inspector SHO,MANNARKKAD 60800 4249 1790 66739

Shafeek A
Inspector

SHO,HEMAMBIKANAGAR
55200 6641 1281 63122

JAYAPRAKASH.V
Inspector

SHO,KOZHINJAMPARA
59300 6523 1790 67613

VIPIN KUMAR.K.G
Inspector

SHO,PARAMBIKULAM
57900 4053 1790 63743

Gopakumar K G Inspector SHO,Kottayi 59300 4151 0 63451

Nijam V Inspector SHO,Kalladikode 53900 3773 0 57673

   SPIO & Addl.SP

   Name. K L RAHDAKRISHNAN

Page PAGE]